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Adminis FirstName
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Mark L, Majorie G
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property

0 Property

LastName Organizationname

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Hurd

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

PCY Holdings Llc

PCY Holdings Llc

PCY Holdings Llc

PCY Holdings Llc

PCY Holdings Llc

Prosper Farms Investments Llc
Prosper Farms Investments Llc
Prosper Farms Investments Llc
Prosper Farms Investments Llc
Prosper Farms Investments Llc
Melcor/Tc Aurora Llc
Melcor/Tc Aurora Llc
Melcor/Tc Aurora Llc
Melcor/Tc Aurora Llc

Property_Street_number

Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number

Acj Partnership 52% Int & Eastern Hills Llc « Parcel Number
Acj Partnership 52% Int & Eastern Hills Llc « Parcel Number

None

Faith Presbyterian Church
Bravada/Neher 160 Lic
EAST SIDE SUNSET LLC
LAZY K S RANCH LLC

LAZY K S RANCH LLC

COTTONWOOD CREEK INVESTORS LLC

Purview Associates

Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Number

308 S

Propert) Property_Street_Name

1977-00-0-00-323
1977-00-0-00-324
1977-00-0-00-325
1977-00-0-00-32€
1977-00-0-00-327
1977-00-0-00-37C
1977-00-0-00-398
1977-00-0-00-401
1977-00-0-00-402
1977-00-0-00-413
1977-00-0-00-44€
1977-16-1-00-002
1977-16-1-00-003
1977-00-0-00-35C
1977-00-0-00-357
1977-00-0-00-33¢
Hayesmount

1977-00-0-21-001
1977-00-0-00-368
1977-00-0-00-36¢
1977-00-0-00-385
1977-00-0-00-372
1977-00-0-00-39C
1977-00-0-00-355

Property_Street_type
*

Propei Property_City Property_SProperty_Zip  Mailing_Street_Address

Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA
Watkins

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

80137 34501 E Quincy Ave Bldg 34 Box 10
80137 34501 E Quincy Ave Bldg 34 Box 10
80137 34501 E Quincy Ave Bldg 34 Box 10
80137 34501 E Quincy Ave Bldg 34 Box 10
80137 34501 E Quincy Ave Bldg 34 Box 10

80137 5641 N Broadway

80137 5641 N Broadway

80137 5641 N Broadway

80137 5641 N Broadway

80137 5641 N Broadway

80137 9750 W Cambridge Place
80137 9750 W Cambridge Place
80137 9750 W Cambridge Place
80137 9750 W Cambridge Place
80137 3033 E 1st Ave Suite 725
80137 3033 E 1st Ave Suite 725
80137 308 S Hayesmount Rd
80118 11373 E Alameda Avev

80137 7400 E Crestline Cir Suite 250
80137 7400 E Crestline Cir Suite 150

80137 30075 E Jewell Ave A
80137 30075 E Jewell Ave A
80137 9750 W Cambridge PI

80137 7400 E Crestline Cir Suite 150

Mailing_City Mailing_St Mailing_Zip

Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Denver
Denver
Watkins
Aurora

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

Greenwood Vi CO
Greenwood Vi CO

Watkins
Watkins
Littleton

co
co
co

Greenwood Vi CO

80137-9303
80137-9303
80137-9303
80137-9303
80137-9303
80216-1021
80216-1021
80216-1021
80216-1021
80216-1021
80127-5906
80127-5906
80127-5906
80127-5906
80206
80206

80137-8505
80012-1023
80111-3655
80111-3655
80137

80137

80127-5906
80111-3655
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